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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021-22

APRIL

1-4-2021 | Thu. | Hawan Ceremony '(Session will be start)

2-4-2021 Fri. Good Friday

13-4-2021 Mon. Baisakhi celebration

April School was closed due to Covid-19 pandemic.

15-4-2021

MAY Online Classes contd. from 1 May

1-5-2021, S o omelo i

JUNE

From Periodic Test 1 conducted

1-6-2021 to

8-6-2021

10-6-2021 Online Classes contd.

: : _,.,

JULY

PERIODIC TEST -2

1-7-2021 Thu. Welcome Back To School

9-7-2021 Fri. English Calligraphy Competition (IX-XII)

20-7-2021 Tue. P.TM. .

21-7-2021 Wed. Id —ul — Zuha (Holiday) :

AUGUST 5

12-8-2021 Thu. P.T.M.

14-8-2021 Sat. Special Assembly (Independence Day )

30-8-2021 Mon. Janmashtami (Holiday) ¢ \
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SEPTEMBER | N RLp e < PRESIDENT

Karan Singh Memoria!

5-9-2021 Sun. Teacher’s Day celebration Edu. & Weltre Societ

9-9-2021 Thu. Poster Making Competition BAAnGY L =Upe '

10-9-2021 Thu. Ganesh Chaturthi (Holiday) / Y
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OCTOBER : Pl b ksl |

PERIODIC | .. | .. e Earan Sings ..{.1.

TEST -3 Sz, Sec. School

2-10-2021 Sat. Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday) Chande *hmT



| 26-10-2021 Tue. Drawing Competition (VI — VIII)

NOVEMBER : L i

1-11-2021 Mon. Haryana Day (Holiday)

4-11-2021 to Deepawali Break

7-11-2021

11-11-2021 to Half Yearly Exams.

20-11-2021

DECEMBER

9-12:2021 Thu. | Sports Day

22-12-2021 Wed. Christmas Card Making Competition (VI — XII)
25-12-2021 to Winter Break i
16-01-2022

JANUARY : '- 3y r

PERIODIC TEST - 4

17-01-2022 Mon. School Re-open

26-01-2022 Wed. Republic Day Celebration

FEBRUARY _
REVISION OF SYLLABUS
05-02-2022 Sat. Basant Panchmi (Hollday)
16-02-2022 Wed. " | Guru Ravidas Jayanti
MARCH
Annual Exams.
1-03-2022 Tue. Maha Shiv Ratri
17-03-2022 to Holi Break
18-03-2022 s //
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